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16 
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R N 

203 

219 

209 

201 

123 

137 

165 

199 

125 

169 

111 

119 

171 

145 

175 

173 

153 

127 

Entrant E. Nat Driver 

GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

BERTUCA CRISTIAN 

MARCHIORO LUCA 

FRASSINETI ANDREA 

KNOPP JOSEPH 

CARRIERI FABIANO 

PATRESE LORENZO 

BARIOLI EDWARD 

CZINTULA ZALAN 

PUCCETTI DAMIANO 

STEFANI RONNIE 

JANDOVA MICHELLE 

ASTONE FRANCESCO 

LILLEY CHRISTIAN 

KOVAC KAREL 

STEFANONI LUCA 

PIROVANO ANDREA 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

Material Team Best Time 

55.839 

56.083 

56.598 

56.956 

57.483 

57.493 

57.539 

57.581 

57.677 

57.682 

57.947 

58.150 

58.298 

58.628 

58.749 

58.790 

58.934 

58.949 

Diff 

0.244 

0.759 

1.117 

1.644 

1.654 

1.700 

1.742 

1.838 

1.843 

2.108 

2.311 

2.459 

2.789 

2.910 

2.951 

3.095 

3.110 

In 

10 

2 

9 

7 

10 

4 

4 

12 

3 

11 

3 

4 

11 

9 

4 

8 

10 

10 

2nd T. 

55.899 

56.355 

56.600 

56.979 

57.566 

57.637 

57.561 

57.655 

57.887 

57.790 

58.699 

58.420 

58.361 

58.690 

58.750 

59.361 

59.103 

59.188 

Pts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro

Margin of Victory 

16.632 

Avg. Speed 

73,353 

Best Lap Tm 

55.839 

Best Spd 

80,976 

Best Lap by 

203 - GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

Printed: 06/10/2016 14:02:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Francesco Drigo 
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Licensed to:  ELABORAZIONE DATI FICR  

EASYKART INTERNATIONAL GRAND FINAL 

60cc Easykart - MINI KGP 

PM Free Practice 1 ODD 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 13:45:07 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 

06/10/2016 13:45 

RESULTS


